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Office D6.10

Teaching Activities

Teaching Year Sem. Course Name Degree(s) Coord

2025/2026 2° Integrated Master Degree in No

Architecture Il Architecture;

2025/2026 1° : Integrated Master Degree in No
Architecture | Architecture:

2024/2025 2° : Integrated Master Degree in No
Architecture |l Architecture;

2024/2025 1° : Integrated Master Degree in No
Architecture | Architecture;

2023/2024 1° : : : Integrated Master Degree in No
Architecture Final Project Architecture:

2022/2023 2° : Integrated Master Degree in No
Architecture IV Architecture;

2022/2023 1° : Integrated Master Degree in No
Architecture Il Architecture;

2021/2022 2° Architecture IV Integrated Master Degree in No

Architecture;


mailto:Patricia.Barbas@iscte-iul.pt
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l2269-847452882078142
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l2205-847452882078120
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l2269-847452882078142
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l2205-847452882078120
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/03841-847452882078110
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l2249-847452882078134
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l2245-847452882078126
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l2249-847452882078134

2021/2022 1°
2020/2021 2°
2020/2021 1°
2019/2020 2°
2019/2020 1°

Architecture Ill

Architecture IV

Architecture Ill

Architecture Final Project

Architecture Final Project

Supervisions

Integrated Master Degree in
Architecture;

Integrated Master Degree in
Architecture;

Integrated Master Degree in
Architecture;

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

¢ M.Sc. Final Projects
- Ongoing

Student Name

1 Julio Ricardo Alexandre
Cruz Paiva

- Concluded

Student Name

1 Beatriz Rosendo
Ribeiro

2 Flavio de Sousa
Ferreira

3 Diogo Alexandre

Borges Vitorino

4 Miguel de Maria
Ribeiro Faria Alves de
Matos

5 Matilde Serddio
Monteiro

6 Claudia Teresa

Pacheco Costa

7 Irina Bencheci

8 Beatriz Madeira
Duarte

9 Inés Filipa Sousa Silva

10 Davi de Oliveira Souza

Title/Topic

Architectures on the
margin: What makes you

happy?

Title/Topic

Flexibility and Reuse

Infrastructure as an
aggregating space

What makes you happy? The
rural landscape as a place of
permanence

Fire and forest

Rhythm and music

Mobility for All

Repair

Grazing in rural regeneration
and fire prevention

Multispecies Waters

sport and leisure.

Language Status

- Developing
Language Institution
Portuguese Iscte
Portuguese Iscte
Portuguese Iscte
Portuguese Iscte
Portuguese Iscte
Portuguese Iscte
Portuguese Iscte
Portuguese Iscte
Portuguese Iscte
Portuguese Iscte

Institution

Iscte

Concluding

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024


https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l2245-847452882078126
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l2249-847452882078134
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l2245-847452882078126

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Carolina de Noronha
Kunster

Beatriz Henriques
Beato

Sara Alexandra
Borges de Jesus

Ana Raquel Batista
Pereira

Madalena Serrano
Rodrigues Pereira
Dias

Alexandre Gameiro
Saragoca

Carolina Ferreira See

Ana Catarina Matos
Esteves

Nuno Miguel Gouveia
Fernandes

Architectures on the edge:
What makes you happy?
Spaces for fire

Landscape by Absence:
Inhabiting the Quarry.

Collective Urban Morphology.

The countryside as
Infrastructure: the water's
course and drainage in the
design of public space.

The (ephemeral) Architecture
of the Pilgrimage.

Manufacture and Agriculture:

New Urban Spaces.

The City by, and for All: the
Common Place (-)
Transforming and in
Transformation.

Toponymy and Typology:
Waterfront transformation in
Alto de Santo Amaro.

Calcada de Santo Amaro as a
Shared Street.

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Portuguese

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

Iscte

2024

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020



